
ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

September 1, 2022 AGENDA

Zoom Information:
Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1619918555?pwd=U3h2QmJtbTBDY1hHekIwZEFrRlBFZz09
Meeting ID: 161 991 8555

Passcode: 606192
+1 669 254 5252 US (San Jose)

Logistics:
● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until

further notice
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the

agenda
● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE
● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE
● Please Access Meeting Materials here: September 1 2022 Meeting

Materials - Google Drive

September 1, 2022 Agenda, 9:00am - 11:00am
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● HB 4026 - 2020 Wildfire Grant OARs
● Universal Screening for Risk Factors of Dyslexia OARs
● Approved Transportation Costs for Payments from the State School

Fund - OAR 581-023-0040

9:30AM - Draft Rules
● Optional Mental & Behavioral Health Targets

10:00AM - Early Rule Concept and Considerations
● Every Day Matters OARs
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1619918555?pwd=U3h2QmJtbTBDY1hHekIwZEFrRlBFZz09
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1GhzQRpRpa0UfjHd7CKgSJkZ3uUDrvCjWuVehIC-K7bw/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1oINfelKnh5LU1pNklH-pip_YWm20pcMn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jbhA2JVWjak5d5RZu67xOOdYRTeV5k5e?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jbhA2JVWjak5d5RZu67xOOdYRTeV5k5e?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1d_ri6BiONfbpLlYjMXC86Yac4l5HT2l3/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1I6YFJdhLltPBnRJeS3kBTuupRIVCfuXG/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FkUsUOeYjR3LQv3b52SwaarqUsqms1BV/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true


ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

September 1, 2022 AGENDA
10:30AM - Open Space

10:45AM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Lead Policy Analyst/ODE
RAC Facilitator Backup

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Sarah Arbuckle sarah.arbuckle@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office & ODE RAC Support

Michael Wiltfong Michael.Wiltfong@ode.oregon.gov School Finance And Facilities Director

Sarah Thorud Sarah.Thorud@ode.oregon.gov Early Language and Literacy Intervention
Specialist

Adam Krein Adam.Krein@ode.oregon.gov State School Fund Coordinator

Rachael Moser Rachael.Moser@ode.oregon.gov Director of Systems Capacity &
Improvement

Blake Whitson Blake.Whitson@ode.oregon.gov SIA, Policy Analysis

Dany Douglas Dany.Douglas@ode.oregon.gov Every Day Matters Program Analyst

Magdaline Mashia Maggie.Mashia@ode.oregon.gov Programs & Practices Director
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